228            T: 0844 856 0591
AccessTM Pac
In-Line Fans (PAC)
Features and Benefits
Compact design
Fully speed controllable
Low noise levels, duct borne
and breakout

Typical Rectangular Installation
Access Pac
In-Line fan
Euronorm
duct sizes
AIRFLOW
Euronorm
attenuator
Euronorm
duct sizes
Access panel
Fan Dimensions (mm)
Plan End Elevation
Duct Weight
DuctØ Dimensions Model A B C D E F G H J Kg
100 350 x 175 PAC10012 350 175 97 105 380 382 50 480 60 10.2
125 350 x 175 PAC12512 350 175 122 105 380 382 50 480 60 10.2
150 350 x 175 PAC15012 350 175 146 105 380 382 50 480 60 10.2
200 400 x 200 PAC20012 400 200 196 115 380 432 50 480 60 12.8
250 500 x 255 PAC25012 500 250 246 150 500 532 50 600 60 17.4
315 650 x 350 PAC31512 650 350 311 195 500 680 50 600 60 25.0
*The standard unit comes with circular  spigots that can be removed to give rectangular connections.
W: www.vent-axia.com 229
AccessTM Pack In-Line Fans (PAC)
Pa 300